Direct Air Operated 2 Port Valve/Manifold
For Air, Gas, Vacuum and Oil
Series VVXA21/22
Variations
� Common SUP type and individual SUP type (for va-
cuum use) standard models
Compatible with a wide variety of fluids.
� A wide variety of applicable fluids.

w
.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
Table (1) Orifice Size
� Write both the base part number and the solenoid
valve to be mounted or blanking plate part
number.
(Example) 7 stations of VXA21 common pressure,
individual port Rc 1/8.
How to Order Manifold Base
How to Order Manifold
� Arrangement of solenoid valves
The standard arrangement of manifolds
should be placed on an individual port
on this side, each solenoid valve from
the left side and a blank plate in the
right side. The right side of the common
port provides plug.
Model
Orifice size
2
3
4
3 mmø
4.5 mmø
6 mmø
∗ Refer to the table (1) given below
for availability. Valve/Body
1
3
Normally closed  (N.C.)/Manifold
Normally open (N.O.)/Manifold
Valve option
00
Connection
00 (No connection screw)
VXA22
VXA21
Model
Orifice size (No.)
2
(3 mmø)
VXA21
VXA22
�
—
3
(4.5 mmø)
�
�
4
(6 mmø)
—
�
Manifold base
VVXA21
VVXA22
VXA21� -00
Applicable valve
VXA22� -00
Symbol
VVXA22
VVXA21
Number of stations
02
10
2 stations
10 stations
Manifold type
Nil

(Valve P/N)               VXA3115-00··········· 6 pcs
(Blanking plate P/N) VX011-004··············1 pc
How to Order Manifold Base
How to Order Manifold
� Arrangement of solenoid valves
The standard arrangement of
manifolds should be placed on
an individual port on this side,
each solenoid valve from the left
side and a blank plate in the right
side. The right side of the common
port provides plug.
5
Model
VXA32
VXA31
Orifice size
1
2
3
4
1.5 mmø
2.2 mmø
3 mmø
4 mmø
∗ Refer to the table (1) given below for
availability. Valve/Body
5 Common/For manifold
Valve option
00
Connection
00 No connection screw/For manifold
Nil
V
Standard specifications
For vacuum, non-leak
Select an option mark in page 17-3-14 by “Applicable
Fluids Check List” for special fluids outside of the
standard.
Model
Orifice size (No)
1
(1.5 mmø)
2
(2.2 mmø)
3
(3 mmø)
4
(4 mmø)
VXA31
VXA32
Manifold base
VVXA31
VVXA32
VXA31    5-00
Applicable valve
VXA32    5-00
Symbol
VVXA32
VVXA31
Number of stations
02
10
·
·
·
2 stations
10 stations
Port size (Individual port)
1